Direzione: Narbonne / Marseille 1er Arrondissement / Montpellier

©® Partenzail 3/11/AM tra 4:40 e 18:25
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Tabella oraria

Gare de Marseille
Saint-Charles

Marseille ler
Arrondissement

Gare de Vitrolles
Aéroport Marseille P
Vitrolles

Gare de Miramas
Miramas

Gare de Saint-Martin-
de-Crau
Saint-Martin-de-Crau

Garede Arles

Arles

Gare de Tarascon-sur-
Rhoéne

Tarascon

Gare de Nimes Pont
du Gard

Manduel

Gare de Nimes Centre
Nimes

Gare de Vergeéze -
Codognan

Vergéze

Garede Lunel
Lunel

Gare de Baillargues
Baillargues

Gare de Montpellier
Saint-Roch

Montpellier

Gare de Villeneuve-
lés-Maguelone
Villeneuve-lés-Maguelone

Gare de Vic - Mireval
Mireval

Gare de Frontignan
Frontignan

Gare de Sete
Séte

6:56

7:07

7:47

8:23

8:40

8:58

9:09

9:29

9:38

9:50

12:26

12:40

12:58

13:09

13:20

13:29

13:38

13:52

16:24

16:38

16:55

17:08

17:18

17:27

17:36

17:48

18:25

18:40

18:58

19:09

19:19

19:28

19:38

19:50
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Gare de Marseillan
Plage
Marseillan

Gare de Agde
Agde

Gare de Vias
Vias

Gare de Béziers
Béziers

Gare de Agde
Agde

Gare de Sete
Séte

Gare de Frontignan
Frontignan
Gare de Montpellier

Saint-Roch
Montpellier

Gare de Baillargues
Baillargues

Gare de Lunel
Lunel

Gare de Vergeéze -
Codognan
Vergéze

Gare de Nimes Centre
Nimes

Gare de Nimes Pont
du Gard

Manduel

Gare de Tarascon-sur-

Rhéne
Tarascon

Garede Arles

Arles

Gare de Saint-Martin-
de-Crau
Saint-Martin-de-Crau

Gare de Miramas
Miramas

Gare de Rognac
Rognac

Gare de Vitrolles
Aéroport Marseille P
Vitrolles

Gare de Marseille
Saint-Charles

Marseille ler
Arrondissement

8:06

8:46

10:00

10:08

10:15

10:24

14:01

14:09

14:16

14:28

14:36

14:41

14:46

14:53

15:03

15:09

15:12

17:58

18:05

18:13

18:25

18:39

18:46

19:00

20:00

20:08

20:15

20:27

20:42

20:49

21:02



Gare de Béziers
Béziers

Gare de Coursan
Coursan

Gare de Narbonne
Narbonne

4:40



